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
6-8:30pm
Sun. July 21 
Mobile Music/DJ/Karaoke 3-6pm
Fri. July 26 
Blaze Band 6-9pm
Sun. July 28 
Railhopper 3-6pm

848 E Ormsby St.
Oxford, Wisconsin
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View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com • View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com • View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com

608-339-6757

View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com • View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com • View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com • View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com
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View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com • View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com • View all area listings at ColdwellBankerFamily.com

1963861 Get it While it’s Hot
• Deeded access to Wolf Lake
• Half acre lot with sweeping maples & Oaks
• Build a home or get away cabin!
• Lot has been cleared of underbrush.
• Price to sell $55,000

1978776 Lake Arrowhead Golf Course Home
• Custom built 2730 sq ft home
• 3 bedroom 3 bath
• 3.5 car attached
• Storage building, Custom stone fi replace
• Perfect large deck for entertaining

1978039 Splash of Moderm & Rustic Charm     
•  Just 4 blocks from Castle Rock Lake
•  3BR, 2 baths huge LR and FR
•  Patio, fenced yard & Storage building
•  2 Car garage on 5 lots
•  Tongue/groove knotty pine throughout
•  Asking $259,900 Call Now!

1970437 Beautiful Northern Bay Condo
• 4 BR’S, 2 Bath with golf course view
• Move in ready, Over 2000sqft 
• Large garage, overlooking fairway #3
• Outdoor pool, kids playgrounds
• Restaurant, Lake access, Just $319,900

1979378 Epitome of Rural Living
• 3726 Sq ft home on 9.12 Acres
• 6 bedrooms 4.5 bathrooms 
• 2 fi replaces, hot, 2 car garage
• Inviting pool, clubhouse, & tennis courts
• Asking Just $574,000. 

1976829 Views of Serene Wildlife
• Spacious 2400 sq ft home
• Manufactured 3BR 2Bath
• Open concept cozy fi replace
• 2 car attached garage and shed
• Large patio for entertaining.
• Call today, Just $269,900

1975593 Peacefull Wooded
• Located on a dead end road
• Waterview with deeded access 
• Close to 2 golf courses
• Asking $86,500

1977502 Luxury Waterfront Living Oasis
• 3 bedroom 4 bath, 4141 Sq ft home
• Gas fi replace, & free standing stove
• Patio with breathtaking sunsets
• Large family & great room
• 4+ garage, fenced in yard
• Asking $1,975,000

1972245 Embrace Nature’s Serenity!
• Tranquil banks of Little Roche A Cri Creek
• 8.78 acres of pristine wooded land.
• Home features 3BD 3BA over 3100sq ft
• 3 car att. Gar, deck, and gazebo

1968558 Lake Wazeecha Waterview Home
• 5 bedroom 3 bath 
• 1975 Sq ft home
• 3 car attached garage
• 3 fantastic patio spaces  
• Just $344,900. Make an appointment today! 

1979029  This is a 2 for 1 Deal
• Deeded Access with pier on Petenwell Lake
• 3 Bedroom, 1 bath 1780sq ft home
• 570 Sq Ft addition to garage currently a salon
•  3 car detached garage
• Asking just $303,900 

1965307 Home Located On a Stream
• 3 Bedroom 1 bath
• Open concept living, dining & kitchen  
• Home sits on 2.57 Acres
• Huge 40x60 pole barn
• 2 car attached garage for all your toys
• Price to sell $212,500

1976836 Turn Key Ready
• 2000Sq ft home on 4.08 Acres
• 3 bedroom 2 bathrooms
• Wrap around deck
• A short walk to Friendship Lake 
• 4+ car garage
• Asking Just $385,000. Call Now

1964814 Fish Camp Ground
• Commercial Property located on Devils Lake 
• Sits on 5.78 acres
• 2 outlots on Petenwell Lake
• 2+ acre spring fed pond
• Well maintained, Asking $489,000

1979378 Serene Retreat
• 3 bedroom 2 bath home
• Sits on 2.13 acres
• 400 feet on Little Roch-A-Cri
• 1 car detached garage, deck, & Shed

1971923 Unique Monolithic Dome Home
• 20 Acres with a pond
• 4 bedroom 2 bath home
• 4 car garage, Pool & patio
• Screened patio, fenced yard
• This is a must see!
• Over 3000 sq ft 

715-325-7335
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1154 Apache Ave.
Nekoosa, WI 54457
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
ajmccaskey1@gmail.com 
or call: 920-572-0149
www.ColdwellHomes.com 
for additional waterfront listings!

Nikki Bauknecht - Wautoma  
Waterfront & Residential Specialist 
Call 920-538-1412
nbauknecht@coldwellhomes.com
www.ColdwellHomes.com

FOR EXCEPTIONAL WAUSHARA WATERFRONT, CALL US!

Big Silver Lake $799,000
Your waterfront dream retreat on full rec’ Silver Lake. 
Home w/3Br. 2Bath, gorgeous panoramic lake views, 

fireplace, boathouse & numerous quality upgrades.
50291787

Beautiful Horse Property on 18 Ac. $595,000
The ultimate Equestrian center! 64X110 Riding arena, w/tack rm, wash rack, feed rm, hay storage, office space. Ranch home w/ 4 Bedrm, 

4 Bath, Main flr laundry, Firepl, finished lower, & large deck with tranquil views of your grazing horses.
50292851

Executive Country Home w/29 Ac $679,900
Executive home w/3Bedrm, 4 Bath, att garage, 
expansive windows thru’out, main flr laundry, 

inviting location for all outdoor enthusiasts, lg out-
building call A.J. for more information. 

50289900

Lyons Real EstateLyons Real Estate

206 W Fulton Street206 W Fulton Street
Waupaca, WIWaupaca, WI

Your Waterfront SpecialistsYour Waterfront Specialists

Office 715.258.9565Office 715.258.9565
EmailEmail Info@LyonsRealEstaateWI.comInfo@LyonsRealEstateWI.com
WaupacaRealEstate.comWaupacaRealEstate.com
ChainLiving.comChainLiving.com



Totally Turn-key 2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom
65 ft of SandFrontage - Level Lot to Waters Edge

$569,000

E929 Tammy Trail

Updated 2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Condo
End Unit - Lower Level Walkout

 $625,000

SOLD SOLD SOLDSOLD SOLD SOLD

E1149 Round Lake Dr

N2629 Pleasant Park Ln

N2300 Country Lane

N2298 Country Lane

E1204 County Park Lane, WaupacaN2494 Whispering Pines Rd, Waupaca
Tom Thumb Mini Golf & Large Rental Home

1.3 Acres & 800ft Frontage Bass & Beasley Lakes
$1,800,000

2023

Chain O’ Lakes

N1401 Speer Road, Waupaca

Stratton Lake

Our team of Lifestyle Property Specialists have been the Leader in Waterfront Sales and Marketing for over 20 years.
Maximize your return on investment and contact our office today if you’re interested in Selling your Waterfront Lifestyle Property! 

N3025 Crestwood Dr

Chain O’ Lakes

E929 Tammy Trail

E1204 County Park Ln 

PENDING New PriceCover Feature


